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ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700,, M24 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700rn M24 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

1111111111111111111111111111111111 
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MODEL 70IL M24 
BOLT ACflOll CEllTERRRE RIFLE 
24" BARREL 7.62 NATO 

DOCUMENT ENllELDPE ASSEMBLY: 
- INSTUCTION 8001 
- PRODUCT OWNER'S CARD 
- SAFETY BOOKLET 

46 FORM 1444 
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I'- 25716 ---- ORDER NO. -----m==:;-0== 
m-oe-==: 
~ ===!'-== BARREL LENGTH 24" b~Lrt=~ 
5. ::::=_ru_~ 

CAPACITY 6 ---m '-__._a=="-0 -=-=o_ffi 
-a =-mr--= 
~ ==="-== E6790324 a.=..:s-== 
~~ 

--
0 

M2400115905 



M-24 

GUN SERIAL# £ ~- 7 Cj {JJ ;)__ Cj 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE 
.H:·i;"',\3 !L:. ·' 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN li"L .. EC\ _, 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
t; 
! ·.,, '\\ 

MAGNAFLUX BOLT ·- -~. 
1\2 ~t') 

:,) :-',;::x:.c•,i 1. in·=-1-~'''~- \ ·: ... 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

SOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER · 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS+/- .s LBS I 
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CONTRACT# 

DATE INITIAL 

/ 1-f--of fi-tl 
ft -f-o I /.lz fJ 
f 1-f-c/ (!L(J I"- - U' 

f i- ?-or A.Er 

11/) ~ ( f' 1 ' . 
-

! /-I 2 
f I ' 

!3 t.;1-

/l/:Jv7 +1 
I {_/rl 111 td 

/ 

N__ 1-. /'-;/cl /c)j/3.(::;; 
I / 

. /:k 4(__ /)l/j'{)/ 
I 

,-

. / / 
LK__ lr{T/ 1 

/ 

~6-JJZ 
' 

/) 

1"i·~ (J\ l <.-'/I 
) 
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OP# OPERATION NAME 

625 
I 2 LBS MIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX h_ 
CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I .J.5 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I ,{JJ( 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET 

A) MALFUNCTIONS 

8) PIERCED PRIMERS 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

655 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

+I- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS 2 ,j9 B) TRIGGER PULL MAX 4.0 LBS 

C) FUNCTION 

660 PACK 
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READINGS 

~ G) 

:J / . -'~2 
d- ,--' ·.j 

, a:J,J ,_) ;J)._ 

PASS FAIL 

PASS FAIL 

PASS FAIL 

<,'.lq 7-,39 l,s( Z, yY 

DATE INITIAL 
•/ 

0-/,f-t / 
,r / 

ftl~ (/ 

1{1//rl1 re/ Y'--v. 
// 

. I I 
/d-//fJt.:; d:: 
/ / 

~ JL-n-d \ 

:- __ ;_J-o J fvJ 

,, ·1- .. -, 
.-"'- 'I, r(, / _,. I_/ '-- fji 
·/./-f'/-(7 ~- I'-.-- al 

.~; /'\ 

'~ (-cP laz·~---

,j';L/6-0( L 
/cxt;{fv{ ~ 
P/5--c/ ~ 
il;l-/8--6( .4-

;- a-r '8 J:vL../ 

f--i/17/01 6c.u\ 

i- :Jo-C;} 
..£'. 
~ 

~~L- ~71-
/ 
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AVE~~GE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50~+ .SOi 
J.oo~+ .7St 
4. 0 0 (fl • 0 0 # 

2. 5 0 Ji: 2. 5 0 if AFTER \ INITIAL 50 CYCLES 
I I 

I DULL #1 J .,a I ·cj 
• ) 1. .?, ,{.µ I i· 

I 
--

ULL if 2 I . ., -g :< .s<J i A,'} 
~ 

kuLL JD I 
] ,(o,] I :(,(co l 

~ULL 
+ 

I #4 ).·19 '} ·7 '-'"'\, I 
lPuLL #5 'J,(93 ;( '<710 
TOTAL I i-:LL\\ 1-"\,?,l 

~VG. I 'd,'--\~ J,G> l 

\ 
3.00lt 3. 001} AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

lPULL H ~-,~" 
., i . '),c)/" I 

I 

iPULL J2 -~.--u_ 
~ --'? 
) ,~..') 

.inULL i3 ..., Go '). l . ~.{g~ 
.. 

tr?ULL i4 ).si <"? , ') .'),le 

PULL It~ 
11' ;) ~1C:>S I -s .. '":> <:; 

'TOTAL i-1 s~ )~.Ol 

4.00!f 
I 

4. 00 !J: AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

PULL H <-ti')V; I Y.?:i2 I 
I 

PULL n I ~,·7~ ~ d,) I 

PULL ~3 LL'-/ 1 ~i . I ~ 

PULL ~4 I Y.~-3 I Y,:r~ I 
PULL ;s I 14.'-lo ! w1.~t I 

TOTP..L I "J liG?d I ;} LSL.1 I 
I ~,·)d 

,. 
Li\)\ I AVG. 
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, 

SERIAL NO.£ (,,-,;;9 0.38.'f 

DATE i O ).:;<; lo I 
f I 

TESTER ~-~• 
FINAL TEST & 

I 
-I 

TO RESET 2. so if COMMENTS I 

~sJ I 
I 
I 

MIN. SETTING, 

·;,L{; j NO AVG. OF 5 

READINGS ACCEPT-1'-j 
(;?\ • 

d ,)-.~ ABLE LESS THAN 2" 
~ 

;r 

d;')(,., 

. /J,c::; 

Ji c;; 

COMMENTS I 
- I 

I 

MAX SETTING 4 #., RESET TO 4 i .FOR I 
GREATER THAN TARGET & ACCURU.CY I 

'-1 -, I I • ,J '-<> 

Y. llo I 

I ., I ;)_ 
J;\.P I 

1~ 

~.?:i:{ 
I 

I 

Ys'd~ -. l I 

d-0.2 _L 
I 
I 

t~t IY I 
I 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E6790324. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 12/18/2001 
FILE TIME: 03:49 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.103 
. 0. 049 

0.114 
1.104 
2.710 
2.851 
0.116 
1.716 
0.843 

2 
3 
4 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3 : 
4: 
5 : 

x 
0.090 
0.307 

-0.218 
0.105 

-0.797 
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y 

-1.092 
0.688 
0.038 
0.369 
1.618 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E6790324. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 12/18/2001 
FILE TIME: 03:49 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.086 
0.018 
0.088 
2.162 
2.002 
2.556 
0.373 
1.401 
1.004 

1 
3 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT:ff x 
1: 0.825 
2: 0.900 
3 : 0.086 
4: -0.120 
5 : -1.262 

• 
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y 

-1.076 
-0.552 

0.391 
0.926 
0.400 

2 3 4 5 6 
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